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Q3 - Did you attend any of the Corporate Finance support classes?

Yes

# Field

Did you attend any of the Corporate

1 .
Finance support classes?
# Field
1 Yes
2 No

10

15

Minimum Maximum

1.00 2.00

Showing rows 1 - 3 of 3

20

Mean

1.17

25 30
Std
. Variance Count
Deviation
0.37 0.14 36
Choice
Count
83.33% 30
16.67% 6
36






Q4 - Teaching: clarity, coherence & effectiveness

1 - Very Poor

2 - Poor

3 - Satisfactory

4 - Good

# Field

Teaching: clarity, coherence &
effectiveness

# Field

1 1 - Very Poor

2 2 - Poor

3 3 - Satisfactory

4 4 - Good

5 5 - Very Good

6 8
Minimum Maximum
3.00 5.00

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

T cooc _

Std .
Mean . Variance Count
Deviation

4.33 0.79 0.62 30

Choice
Count

0.00% O

0.00% O

20.00% 6

26.67% 8

53.33% 16

30






Q5 - If you have any comments on this faculty member (Jiagi Zheng), please ente...

If you have any comments on this faculty member (Jiagi Zheng), please enter...

Very clear and helpful!

Jiagi does a great job in helping students review core class content. He always explains concepts in an very effective
way. He is also very patient to every question from student. Generally speaking, | feel appreciated to have Jiagi to
teach our support class.

Very clear and helpful!

Very detailed explanations in class, and the presentation is also super clear!! Office hours are also super useful!!
Jiaqi is very good!

Too fast, was a bit unsure about the content of the support class, was a bit sporadic with material

Test



Q6 - Relevance and importance of the course content

1 - Very Poor

2 - Poor

3 - Satisfactory

4 - Good

5 - Very Good

o
N
N

# Field

Relevance and importance of the course
content

# Field

1 1 - Very Poor

2 2 - Poor

3 3 - Satisfactory

4 4 - Good

5 5 - Very Good

Minimum Maximum

1.00 5.00

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

Std .
Mean Variance

- Count
Deviation

4.00 0.85 0.73 33

Choice
Count

3.03% 1

0.00% O

18.18% 6

51.52% 17

27.27% 9

33






Q7 - Please rate the difficulty of this course

1

1 - Far too easy

2 - Too easy

3-0K

5 - Far too hard

Field

Please rate the difficulty of this course

Field

1 - Far too easy

2 - Too easy

3-0K

4 - Too hard

5 - Far too hard

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 1

Minimum Maximum

3.00 5.00

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

6

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

3.73 0.66

Choice
Count

0.00% O

0.00% O

39.39% 13

48.48% 16

12.12% 4

33






Q8 - Please rate the learning materials provided for you to complete, such as slides, exercis...

1 - Very Poor

3 - Satisfactory

5 - Very Good

# Field Minimum Maximum

Please rate the learning materials provided
for you to complete, such as slides,
exercises, problems, or other materials

1 . 2.00 5.00
posted to Canvas: clarity, coherence,
effectiveness, and relevance to taught
sessions
#  Field

1 1 - Very Poor

2 2 - Poor

3 3 - Satisfactory

4 4 - Good

5 5 - Very Good

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

7 8 9 10 11
Std .
Mean . Variance Count
Deviation
3.82 0.97 0.94 33
Choice
Count
0.00% O
9.09% 3
30.30% 10
30.30% 10
30.30% 10
33






Q9 - If you have any additional feedback on this course, please enter this here:

If you have any additional feedback on this course, please enter this here:
The questions asked are too complicated and dense, some models are not applicable to real world work settings.

Like the case studys, but generally this course is too technical and theoretical to be of good use outside the
classroom.

Too much content to learn, seems impossible to learn everything

End of Report



